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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Gabriel Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Oechslin Matthias (2002) 10.00

1 c Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00

1 Hotz Basil (2003) 10.00
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00

1 a Suter Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00

1 b von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 10.00
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Züger Sebastian (2002) 10.00
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 10.00

2 Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Melcher Nico (2002) 9.75

1 a Bürgi Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 9.75

1 b Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75

1 c Durrer Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 9.75

1 a Föhn Christian (2002) 9.75
+ von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75

1 b Furrer Alex (2003) 9.75
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 9.75

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75

1 a Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Dober Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 b Imhof Micha (2003) 9.75
+ Betschart Alex (2003) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 9.75
+ von Euw Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 a Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.75

1 b Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 Müller Daniel (2002) 9.75
+ Bamert Urs (2002) 9.75

1 Odermatt Fabian (2002) 9.75
+ Styger Alex (2003) 9.75

1 a Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ von Büren Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 b Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Kälin Heiri (2003) 9.75

1 c Suter Bruno (2002) 9.75
+ Mehr Lars (2002) 9.75

1 Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75

1 a Dittli Mathias (2002) 9.00
- Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.00

1 b Durrer Dominik (2003) 9.00
- Gisler Daniel (2003) 9.00

1 Gisler Daniel (2003) 9.00
- Durrer Dominik (2003) 9.00

1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.75
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 Betschart Alex (2003) 8.75
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.75

1 Bürgi Michael (2002) 8.75
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.75
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.75

1 a Mehr Lars (2002) 8.75
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.75

1 b Melcher Severin (2002) 8.75
o von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.75

1 a Schuler Yannick (2003) 8.75
o Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75

1 b von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.75
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.75

2 Bamert Urs (2002) 8.50
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 a Dober Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 b Durrer Julian (2002) 8.50
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.50

1 a Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50
o Suter Michael (2002) 8.50

1 b Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Hotz Basil (2003) 8.50

1 Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Furrer Alex (2003) 8.50

1 a Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

1 b Kälin Heiri (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 b Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 Oechslin Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Styger Alex (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Thoma Ueli (2002) 8.50
o Züger Sebastian (2002) 8.50

1 a von Büren Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 b von Matt Lars (2002) 8.50
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00

+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00

 
1 Hüppin Lukas (2004) 10.00

+ Steiner Nando (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 b Imhof Levin (2004) 10.00
+ Oechslin Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 c Krieg Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00

1 d Müller Luca (2004) 10.00
+ Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 e Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

1 a Oechslin Thomas (2004) 10.00
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00

1 b Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 10.00
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 b Solenthaler David (2004) 10.00
+ Matter Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Widmer Fadri (2005) 10.00

1 a Arnold Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 9.75

1 b Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Müller Philipp (2005) 9.75
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75

1 Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Walker Jan (2004) 9.75
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1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Schelbert Tristan (2005) 9.75

1 Rhyner Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 a Wespe Gino (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Marco (2004) 9.75

1 b Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Timon (2004) 9.75

1 Furrer Iwan (2004) 9.00
- Zweifel Yannik (2004) 9.00

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00

1 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00

1 b Zweifel Yannik (2004) 9.00
- Furrer Iwan (2004) 9.00

1 a Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.75
- Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.75

1 b Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.75

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75
o Rhyner Remo (2005) 8.75

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.75
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75

1 Bisig Roman (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 b Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 a Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50

1 b Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

1 c Meier Jan (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Oechslin Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 c Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

1 d Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 Steiner Nando (2005) 8.50
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 a Suter Marco (2004) 8.50
o Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50

1 b Suter Timon (2004) 8.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

1 Ulrich Elias (2004) 8.50
o Oechslin Thomas (2004) 8.50

1 a Waldis Sven (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 c Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00

+ Fäh Simon (2006) 10.00

 
1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00

+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 10.00
+ Gwerder Michael (2008) 10.00

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 a Glarner Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 9.75

1 b Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75
+ Gross Jan (2006) 9.75

1 c Gwerder Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75

1 d Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75

1 Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 9.75

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75
+ Schelbert Felix (2006) 9.75

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Rusterholz Timon (2006) 9.75

1 a Schelbert Aaron (2007) 9.75
+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.75

1 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Fäh Pirmin (2008) 9.75

1 Uhr Alex (2006) 9.75
+ Thommen Mike (2007) 9.75

1 a Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.75
+ Meier Sven (2006) 9.75

1 b von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.75
+ Hauser Valentin (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Suter Thomas (2007) 9.00

1 Graf Marius (2006) 9.00
- Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.00

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 9.00
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00
- Keller Philipp (2006) 9.00

1 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.00
- Graf Marius (2006) 9.00

1 b Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00

1 Suter Thomas (2007) 9.00
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
- Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.00

1 Blattmann Dario (2006) 8.75
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.75

1 Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.75
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

1 Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 8.50
o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 c Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 a Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

1 b Gross Jan (2006) 8.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 c Gwerder Michael (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

1 d Hauser Valentin (2006) 8.50
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Gwerder Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Meier Sven (2006) 8.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

1 Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50

1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
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1 a Rusterholz Timon (2006) 8.50
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

1 b Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 c Schelbert Mike (2006) 8.50
o Glarner Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

1 b Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 Thommen Mike (2007) 8.50
o Uhr Alex (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Gwerder Michael (2000) 10.00

+ Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00

+ Diethelm Patrick (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Strickler Fabio (2001) 10.00

+ Langenegger Raffael (2001) 10.00

1 a Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00
+ Büeler Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 b Zehnder Laurent (2000) 10.00
+ Hess Severin (2001) 10.00

1 Bucher André (2001) 9.75
+ Kälin Markus (2001) 9.75

1 Ehrler Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Deuber Mathias (2000) 9.75

1 Mettler Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75

1 Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75
+ Diethelm Andreas (2000) 9.75

1 Uhr Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 9.75
+ Gabriel Christian (2000) 9.75

1 Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.00
- Ulrich Roman (2000) 9.00

1 a Hurschler Andreas (2001) 9.00
- Rusch Simon (2001) 9.00

1 b Jud Reto (2001) 9.00
- Krieg Silvan (2000) 9.00

1 Krieg Silvan (2000) 9.00
- Jud Reto (2001) 9.00

1 Odermatt Michael (2001) 9.00
- Ulrich Adrian (2001) 9.00

1 Rusch Simon (2001) 9.00
- Hurschler Andreas (2001) 9.00

1 a Ulrich Adrian (2001) 9.00
- Odermatt Michael (2001) 9.00

1 b Ulrich Roman (2000) 9.00
- Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.00

1 Diethelm Andreas (2000) 8.75
o Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.75

1 Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.75
o Mettler Lars (2001) 8.75

1 a Büeler Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50

1 b Deuber Mathias (2000) 8.50
o Ehrler Reto (2000) 8.50

1 c Diethelm Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

1 Gabriel Christian (2000) 8.50
o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50

1 Hess Severin (2001) 8.50
o Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Kälin Markus (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

1 Langenegger Raffael (2001) 8.50
o Strickler Fabio (2001) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Uhr Reto (2001) 8.50


